
May 2024 
  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

   

Care Givers  

Appreciation Week  

May 12—18 

1 
9:45 Tai Chi with Emily—TH 
10:00 Billiards —SC 
11:00 Balloon Badminton—TH 
2:30 Pollinator Garden Presentation 
—TH 
3:00 Men’s Lounge Social—SC 
3:00 Stitchers Corner—L 
4:00 Outdoor Games: Golf  
7:30 Documentary: Final Account—TH  

2 
9:45 Virtual Fitness: Whole Body Seated—TH 
9:45 Bus to Zehrs, Sobeys & Food basics
(Signup)  
10:30 Garden Club Meeting— HS 
11:00 “Good Morning God!”— L 

2:00 Bridge Club— TH 

3:00 Fireside Philosophy— L 

3:30 Hand Therapy—HS 

4:00 Pub Social  — SC 

7:15 Popcorn Pickup— TH 
7:30 Movie Night: The Best Exotic Marigold 
Hotel— TH 

3      Vicky’s Gems 
            11-3:30 PM 
9:45  Virtual Fitness: Standing Cardio—
TH 

10:30 Craft: Mother’s Day Brooch —HS 
2:00 Bus to St. Jacob’s Outlet Mall 
(Signup) 
2:30 Balance with Emily—TH 

2:30 Euchre Club—SC 

6:30 Billiards—SC 

4  
9:45 Band Fit with Emily— TH 
10:00-12:00 Drop-in Hobby Shop 
Nails —HS 
3:00 Saturday Social — SC 
4:00 Saturday Series: Downton 
Abbey: S2-E9— TH 
 

 

5      Cinco De Mayo  
10:45 Catholic Communion & Prayer—
TH 
2:30 Cinco De Mayo Bingo— TH 
4:00 Cinco De Mayo Celebration —SC 
7:30 Hymns—TH 

 
 

6 
9:45 Bus to The Boardwalk (Signup)  
9:45  Aerobics with Emily—TH 

2:00 Euchre Club —SC 

2:30 Aquafit outing (Signup)  

3:00 Walking Club (Weather Permitting) 

6:30 Billiards — SC 

7:15 Solo/Wizard Card Games — SC 

7:30 Variety of Music & Special Videos 
with Ken—TH 

7 
9:45 Virtual Fitness: Strength Building—TH 
10:15 Kitchen Creations: Oat & Coconut Ice-
box Cookies—HS/Emmas 
10:30 UG Choir —TH 
2:00 Bridge Club—SC 
2:30 Spiritual Life Gathering —TH 

3:00-4:30 Drop-in Hobby Shop Nails —HS 

4:00-6:30 Tech Help with Josh (Sign up) 
7:30 Concert: Julie Andrews—TH 

8 
9:45 Tai Chi with Emily—TH 
10:00 Billiards —SC 
11:00 Balloon Badminton—TH 
2:30 Fresh Start food presentation —TH 

3:00 Neighborhood Reps Meeting—CC  
3:00 Men’s Lounge Social—SC 
3:00 Stitchers Corner—L 
4:00 Active Games: Cornhole—TH 
7:30 Documentary: Secrets of Saqqara 

9 
9:45 Virtual Fitness: Whole Body Seated—TH 
9:45 Bus to Laurelwood Plaza (Signup)  
10:00 Food Committee Meeting — CC 
11:00 “Good Morning God!”— L 

2:00 Bridge Club— TH 

2:00 Communion and Rosary — TH 

3:00 Let’s Discuss It — L 

3:30 Hand Therapy—HS 

4:00 Pub Social  — SC 

7:15 Popcorn Pickup— TH 
7:30 Movie Night: Ordinary People— TH 

10 
9:45 Virtual Fitness: Full Body Stretch-
ing—TH 

10:30 Bone Health, Frailty and Frac-
ture Prevention Presentation—TH 
11:00 Lunch at Anna Mae’s & Zehr’s 
Country Market (Signup) 

2:30 Euchre Club—SC 

3:00 Village Town Hall Meeting—TH  

6:30 Billiards—SC 

11 
9:45 Virtual Fitness: Standing Cardio— 
TH 
10:00-12:00 Drop-in Hobby Shop Nails 
—HS 
3:00 Saturday Social — SC 
4:00 Saturday Series: The Good Karma 
Hospital: S1-E1— TH 

7:30 Sing Along with Ken—TH 

12      Mothers Day  
10:00 Virtual Service with Mike Zenker—
TH 

2:30 Mother’s Day Celebration with 
Jazz Musician (Jontue Elan) — MS  

7:30 Hymns—TH 

13 
9:45 Bus to Giant Tiger (Signup) 
9:45  Aerobics with Emily—TH 

2:00 Euchre Club —SC 

2:30 “Living with Dementia: Walk a Mile in My 
Shoes” Seminar with Heather—TH 

2:30 Aquafit outing (Signup)  

3:00 Walking Club (Weather Permitting) 

6:30 Billiards — SC 

7:15 Solo/Wizard Card Games — SC 

7:30 Variety of Music & Special Videos with 
Ken—TH 

14 
9:45 Virtual Fitness: Strength Building—
Discovery Hall 
10:15 Kitchen Creations: Blackberry Cake—
HS/Emmas 
10:30 UG Choir —Discovery Hall 
2:00 Bridge Club—SC 
2:30 Spiritual Life Gathering —Discovery Hall 

3:00-4:30 Drop-in Hobby Shop Nails —HS 
7:30 Concert: Neil Diamond—TH 

15 
9:45 Tai Chi with Emily—Discovery Hall 
10:00 Billiards —SC 
11:00 Balloon Badminton—HS 
2:30 Balance with Emily—Discovery 
Hall 
3:00 Men’s Lounge Social—SC 
3:00 Stitchers Corner—L 
4:00 Outdoor Games: Golf 
7:30 Documentary: Stutz—TH  

16 
9:45 Virtual Fitness: Whole Body Seated—TH 
9:45 Bus to Value Village & Walmart  
(Signup)  
11:00 “Good Morning God!”— L 

2:00 Bridge Club— TH 

3:00 Fireside Philosophy — L 

3:30 Hand Therapy—HS 

4:00 Pub with Gwilliamburg Gang  — SC 

7:15 Popcorn Pickup— TH 
7:30 Movie Night: Green Book— TH 

17     
9:45 Band Fit with Emily—TH 

10:30 Craft: Beaded Keychain  —HS 

2:00 Bus to Conestoga Mall (Signup) 

2:30 Euchre Club—SC 

6:30 Billiards—SC 

18 
9:45 Virtual Fitness: Standing Cardio— 
TH 
10:00-12:00 Drop-in Hobby Shop Nails 
—HS 
3:00 Lemonade Social — SC 
4:00 Saturday Series: The Good Karma 
Hospital: S1-E2— TH 

7:30 Sing Along with Ken—TH 

19 
10:00 United Service—screen 1/2 of TH 

10:30 Catholic Communion Prayer—back 
1/2 of TH 

2:30 Village Bingo—TH 

4:00 Board Game Café—SC 

7:30 Hymns—TH 

20   Victoria Day 
9:45  Virtual Fitness: Full Body Stretch-
ing—TH 
11:00 Scattergories—TH 

2:00 Euchre Club —SC 

3:00 Walking Club (Weather Permitting) 

6:30 Billiards — SC 

7:15 Solo/Wizard Card Games — SC 

7:30 Variety of Music & Special Videos 
with Ken—TH 

21  
9:45 Virtual Fitness: Strength Building—TH 
10:15 Kitchen Creations: Sugar Cookies—HS/
Emmas 
10:30 UG Choir —TH 
2:00 Bridge Club—SC 
2:30 Spiritual Life Gathering —TH 
3:45 Gather: Care Partners—TH 

3:00-4:30 Drop-in Hobby Shop Nails —HS 

4:00-6:30 Tech Help with Josh (Sign up) 
7:30 Concert: Charley Pride—TH 

22     Tim Horton’s Day!! 
9:45 Tai Chi with Emily—TH 
10:00 Billiards —SC 
10:30 Book Club—L 
11:00 Balloon Badminton—HS 
2:30 Balance with Emily—TH 
3:00 Tim Horton’s Drive Thru - Café  
7:00 Entertainment with Martin Wall —
TH 

23 
9:45 Virtual Fitness: Whole Body Seated—TH 
9:45 Bus to Laurelwood Plaza (Signup)  
11:00 “Good Morning God!”— L 

2:00 Bridge Club— TH 

3:00 Let’s Discuss It — L 

3:30 Hand Therapy—HS 

4:00 Pub Social  — SC 

7:15 Popcorn Pickup— TH 
7:30 Movie Night: The Post — TH 

24 
9:45 Band Fit with Emily—TH 

10:30 Art: Canning-Ring Suncatchers—
HS 
11:00 Catholic Mass with Father Jam-
roz—TH 

3:00 Walking Club (Weather Permitting) 

2:30 Euchre Club—SC 

6:30 Billiards—SC 

25 
9:45 Virtual Fitness: Standing Cardio— 
TH 
10:00-12:00 Drop-in Hobby Shop Nails 
—HS 
3:00 Saturday Social — SC 
4:00 Saturday Series: The Good Karma 
Hospital: S1-E3— TH 

7:30 Sing Along with Ken—TH 

26 
10:00 Presbyterian Service—TH 

2:30 Village Bingo—TH 

4:00 Board Game Café—SC 

7:30 Hymns—TH 

27 
9:45 Bus to Sheridan Nursery  (Signup)  
9:45  Aerobics with Emily—TH 

2:00 Euchre Club —SC 

2:30 Aquafit outing (Signup)  

3:00 Walking Club (Weather Permitting) 

6:30 Billiards — SC 

7:15 Solo/Wizard Card Games — SC 

7:30 Variety of Music & Special Videos with 
Ken—TH 

28 
9:45 Virtual Fitness: Strength Building—TH 
10:15 Kitchen Creations: Party Mix —HS/
Emmas 
10:30 UG Choir —TH 
2:00 Bridge Club—SC 
2:30 Celebration of Life —TH 

3:00-4:30 Drop-in Hobby Shop Nails —HS 
7:30 Concert: Supremes—TH 

29 
9:45 Tai Chi with Emily—TH 
11:00 Balloon Badminton—TH 
10:00 Billiards —SC 
2:30 Birthday bash with Dynamic Duo 
—TH 
7:30 Documentary: Monkey Kingdom—TH  
 

30 
9:45 Virtual Fitness: Whole Body Seated—TH 
9:45 Bus to Sunrise Plaza (Signup)  
11:00 “Good Morning God!”— L 

2:00 Bridge Club— TH 

3:00 Fireside Philosophy — L 

3:30 Hand Therapy—HS 

4:00 Pub Social  — SC 

7:15 Popcorn Pickup— TH 
7:30 Movie Night: On Golden Pond— TH 

31 

9:45 Band Fit with Emily—TH 

10:30 Art: Mosaic Flowerpot—HS 
2:30 Balance with Emily—TH 

3:00 Walking Club (Weather Permitting) 

2:30 Euchre Club—SC 

6:30 Billiards—SC 

RH LEGEND  

HS—Hobby Shop 
L—Library 
SC—Social Club 
TH—Town Hall 
CC—Council Chambers 
 C—Café 
MS—Main Street 
DR—Dining Room  

P—Patio 

R—Ruby 

Williamsburg, Becker, Ailsa Craig 

 

Recreation Phone: 
519 -904 -0650 ex. 8207 

Recreation Email: 
ug.rhrecteam@schlegelvillages.com 


